MADE TO ORDER
select
Product Guide for TOLI select
made-to-order Tiles
SPC CLICK TILE
LOOSELAY TILE
LVT
LLT / 6 x 36 /  SET 2017 / Non Bevel   |   LLT / 18 x 18 / SET 2104 / Non Bevel

in
mm
Ordering Guide for TOLI select
SET2001
SET2002
SET2003
SET2004
AGED OAK
GREYISH OAK
AMERICAN WALNUT
TINTED MAPLE
SET2005
SET2006
FADED PINE
SMOKY OAK
Completed!6
Reconfirm your selecting details before your order.
Thank you so much for selecting TOLI Select !
e.g. SPC / 12.09 × 24.02 /  SET2001
         LLT  / 6 × 36　　     /  SET2014 / Fine Bevel
         LVT  / 7.25 × 48　　/  SET2007 / 0.5mm / Non Bevel
LVT
Luxury Vinyl Tile
LLT
LOOSELAY
TILESPC
CLICK
TIILE
84 × 28mm
84 × 28mm
84 × 28mm
84 × 28mm
84 × 28mm
84 × 28mm
SET2007
SET2008
SET2011
SET2012
MATURED ELM
WHITEWASHED OAK
ROUGH SAWN OAK
BURNT OAK
SET2009
SET2010
AGED PINE
GRUNGE WOOD
SET2013
SET2014
DUSK MAPLE
OAK NOIR
84 × 28mm
84 × 28mm
84 × 28mm
84 × 28mm
84 × 28mm
84 × 28mm
84 × 28mm
84 × 28mm
LVT / 6 x 36 / SET 2001 / 0.3mm LLT / 7.25 x 48 / SET 2012 / Fine Bevel
○ : available[ Product Size Chart ]

in
mm
Ordering Guide for TOLI select
SET2001
SET2002
SET2003
SET2004
AGED OAK
GREYISH OAK
AMERICAN WALNUT
TINTED MAPLE
SET2005
SET2006
FADED PINE
SMOKY OAK
Completed!6
Reconfirm your selecting details before your order.
Thank you so much for selecting TOLI Select !
e.g. SPC / 12.09 × 24.02 /  SET2001
         LLT  / 6 × 36　　     /  SET2014 / Fine Bevel
         LVT  / 7.25 × 48　　/  SET2007 / 0.5mm / Non Bevel
LVT
Luxury Vinyl Tile
LLT
LOOSELAY
TILESPC
CLICK
TIILE
84 × 28mm
84 × 28mm
84 × 28mm
84 × 28mm
84 × 28mm
84 × 28mm
SET2101
SET2104
SET2108
SET2102
SET2105
SET2109
GREY
 TERRAZZO
OCHRE
 LIMESTONE
PRESTIGE
 CONCRETE
GROUND
 THUNDER
WEATHERED
 LIMESTONE
PRIME
 GRANITE
SET2106
SET2107
SET2103
ROMAN MARBLE
SHADING MARBLE
MERCURY
78 × 78mm
サンプル2.0ｍｍ
78 × 40mm
78 × 40mm
40 × 40mm
40 × 40mm
40 × 40mm
40 × 40mm40 × 40mm
40 × 40mm
LVT / 18 x 18 / SET 2103 / 0.3mm
SET2015
SET2016
QUEBEC MAPLE
CINNAMON OAK
SET2017 SCANDINAVIAN OAK